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LC /  SC fiberoptisk patchkabel,  multimode, dupleks,
LSZH, 0,5m  

 FEATURES  

 

LC-SC  omformer  fiberkabel
Multimode
Duplex
2  x  LC  m  kontakt  og  2  x  SC  m  kontakt,  62.5  /
125μm
LSZH
0.5m (solgt  i  mange  lengder)
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Farve : White

Kabel : 0.5m

Fibermode : Multimode


